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Victorian Bay  
Dollhouse Box
by Fran Casselman
Print on lightweight cardboard or kraft�cardstock.* Cut 
on solid lines; fold on �dotted lines. Glue tabs inside box 
with �glue stick or white glue. Be sure corners �are square 
and clamp with �clothespins or similar clips to dry.

Print cover/label on lightweight paper. 
Cut out and glue to assembled box top �with glue stick, 
turning edges and tabs inside.

The Victorian Bay Kit was from a handcrafter who has 
retired. This printie makes a cute empty box that’s per-
fect as a decorative accent or gift.

* If printed on plain paper, glue to lightweight �card-
board with glue stick. Cut and assemble �as above, with 
paper template on the inside.

Vi
ct

or
ia

n 
Ba

y 
Ki

t
Vi

ct
or

ia
n 

Ba
y 

Ki
t

#
4
1
0
0
4
  

1
/1

2
 S

ca
le

 U
n

fi
n

is
h

ed
 D

o
ll

h
o

u
se

 K
it

#
4
1
0
0
4
  

1
/1

2
 S

ca
le

 U
n

fi
n

is
h

ed
 D

o
ll

h
o

u
se

 K
it

Victorian Bay Kit
Victorian Bay Kit
#
4
1
0
0
4
  1

/1
2
 Scale U

n
fin

ish
ed

 D
o

llh
o

u
se K

it
#
4
1
0
0
4
  1

/1
2
 Scale U

n
fin

ish
ed

 D
o

llh
o

u
se K

it

Victorian Bay KitVictorian Bay Kit

Victorian Bay Kit

Victorian Bay Kit Victorian Bay Kit

#41004
Victorian Bay Kit
1/12 Scale Dollhouse
Unfinished kit
Six rooms plus attic
40”W x 30”H x 24”D

Made in the USA

Top

Print on lightweight cardboard or kraft
cardstock.* Cut on solid lines; fold on 
dotted lines. Glue tabs inside box with 
glue stick or white glue. Be sure corners 
are square and clamp with 
clothespins or similar clips to dry.

Print cover/label on lightweight paper. 
Cut out and glue to assembled box top 
with glue stick, turning edges 
and tabs inside.

If stacked carefully, all parts of #41004 
Victorian Bay Mini Kit will fit into box.

* If printed on plain paper, glue to lightweight 
cardboard with glue stick. Cut and assemble 
as above, with paper template on the inside.
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